Legislative Environmental Policy Office

SJ15 Public Land
Management Study

Payment in Lieu of Taxes Payments by County 2012

Prepared May 2013 for the
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY COUNCIL

Published By
Montana Legislative Services Division
P.O. Box 201706
Helena, MT 59620-1706
www.leg.state.mt.gov
(406) 444-3064 FAX: (406) 444-3036

Legislative
N Services |

Division



County Payments Page 1 of 2

County Payments

Select PILT List Type: Total Payments and Total Acres by State/Countym

Select State: | Select a State {T} Select Year: | Select Fiscal Yearm
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Payments and Acreage By State / County
Fiscal Year: 2012
State: Montana

COUNTY PAYMENT ;g;é;
ANACONDA DEER LODGE COUNTY $341,018 215,181
BEAVERHEAD COUNTY $695,163 2,046,632
BIG HORN COUNTY $14,073 41,433
BLAINE COUNTY $804,974 451,657
BROADWATER COUNTY $535,924 287,805
CARBON COUNTY $856,905 574,660
CARTER COUNTY $191,284 593,361
CASCADE COUNTY $414,987 215,467
CHOUTEAU COUNTY $342,751 156,184
CUSTER COUNTY $813,416 333,580
DANIELS COUNTY $0 200
DAWSON COUNTY $21,724 63,960
FALLON COUNTY $39,367 115,901
FERGUS COUNTY $1,108,040 484,296
FLATHEAD COUNTY $2,132,009 2,440,075
GALLATIN COUNTY $1,414,172 706,624
GARFIELD COUNTY $207,722 814,977
GLACIER COUNTY $953,988 401,497
GOLDEN VALLEY COUNTY $54,329 31,537
GRANITE COUNTY $239,279 704,462
HILL COUNTY $105,383 47,718
JEFFERSON COUNTY $973,669 553,157
JUDITH BASIN COUNTY $104,761 308,427
LAKE COUNTY $390,091 173,937

http://www.doi.gov/pilt/county-payments.cfm?renderforprint=1&term=county&state code... 5/23/2013



County Payments

LEWIS & CLARK COUNTY
LIBERTY COUNTY
LINCOLN COUNTY
MADISON COUNTY
MCCONE COUNTY

MEAGHER COUNTY
MINERAL COUNTY
MISSOULA COUNTY
MUSSELSHELL COUNTY
PARK COUNTY
PETROLEUM COUNTY
PHILLIPS COUNTY
PONDERA COUNTY

POWDER RIVER COUNTY
POWELL COUNTY
PRAIRIE COUNTY
RAVALLI COUNTY

RICHLAND COUNTY
ROOSEVELT COUNTY
ROSEBUD COUNTY
SANDERS COUNTY
SHERIDAN COUNTY
SILVER BOW CENSUS CTY
STILLWATER COUNTY
SWEET GRASS COUNTY
TETON COUNTY
TOOLE COUNTY
TREASURE COUNTY
VALLEY COUNTY
WHEATLAND COUNTY
WIBAUX COUNTY
YELLOWSTONE COUNTY
TOTAL
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$2,175,469
$69,596
$593,728
$639,238
$277,867
$164,366
$216,972
$1,424,700
$158,324
$932,369
$81,528
$467,706
$193,722
$202,695
$252,252
$145,880
$1,868,478
$18,412
$1,456
$110,688
$310,821
$605
$482,796
$361,204
$379,973
$585,351
$51,522
$254
$927,676
$105,173
$9,169
$186,980
26,151,999

Page 2 of 2

1,081,937
33,656
1,747,997
1,054,000
274,105
483,912
638,789
821,436
87,517
951,391
335,040
1,376,973
107,919
596,756
742,655
429,486
1,115,675
54,206
4,284
325,876
915,087
1,781
233,605
191,193
302,039
284,568
45,459
748
1,122,580
65,924
26,995
78,235
27,294,552
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